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CALLANDS COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
 

 

September 2024 – July 2025 

 

 Date of opening Date of closing 

Autumn First Half Term Wednesday 04.09.24 Friday 18.10.24 

Autumn Second Half Term Monday 28.10.24 Friday 20.12.24 

Spring First Half Term Tuesday 07.01.25 Friday 14.02.25 

Spring Second Half Term Monday 24.02.25 Wednesday 09.04.25 

Easter weekend: Friday 18 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 

(Falls within the holiday period) 

Summer First Half Term Tuesday 22.04.25 Friday 23.05.25 

Bank Holidays:  May Day - Monday 5 May 2025 

 

Summer Second Half Term Monday 09.06.25 Tuesday 22.07.25 

 

INSET Days:  

Monday 2 September 2024, Tuesday 3 September 2024, Monday 6 January 2025,  

Thursday 10 April, 1 inset day taken as twilights.  

 

 


